
STATE AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 
 

REGULAR MEETING DATES 
 

SEPTEMBER 2025 thru JULY 2026 
 

Time of Meetings:   9:00 a.m.  
 
Meeting location: (unless otherwise noted) 
    200 Riverview Plaza, 200 Building 1st floor 
      
 
Date         Location 

      2025 
 

Thursday, September 25, 2025   Riverview Plaza 
  
            Thursday, October 23, 2025    Riverview Plaza            
         
            Thursday, December 4, 2025    Riverview Plaza  
 

________________________________________________________________________
_ 

2026 
 

Thursday, January 22, 2026    Riverview Plaza  
 

Thursday, February 26, 2026       Riverview Plaza   
 

Thursday, March 26, 2026    Riverview Plaza  
 
Thursday, April 23, 2026    TBA      

   
Thursday, May 28, 2026    Riverview Plaza  

 
Thursday, June 25, 2026    Riverview Plaza  
 
Thursday, July 23, 2026    Riverview Plaza  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 




